amazonbusiness
!
For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us
Order date: December 20, 2024 Ship to:
Purchase Order #: Melissa Pease
Project Succeed Inc
Order #: 114-2132887-9168252 129 10TH AVE N
Date shipped: December 20, 2024 TWIN FALLS, ID 83301-6357

United States

Shipment details
Item description

Bulk Buy: Crayola Oil Pastels-16/Pkg (6-Pack) (SKU: CYO524616-DZU-6PACK)
Condition: New
Sold by: PLEXSUPPLY.

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Sales tax

Total

Return or replace your item

Visit Amazon.com/returns

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging

Qty

Packing slip

Item price  Item subtotal

$24.64 $49.28

$49.28
$0.00
$2.96

$52.24
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